AMITY LAW SCHOOL, DELHI

ACADEMIC CALENDAR; ODD SEM (1st August - 31st December, 2018)

Imparting Instructions and/laboratory work (Including Class Test) — 15 Weeks (63 days excluding government holiday)

NS('). EVENTS SEMESTER DATES
1 Commencement of Classes All Semesters 1st August 2018 (Wed)
2 Submission of Summer- Internship Reports :lllgf;l,a!;?é:;jo)_:sters 16th August 2018 (Thurs.)
3 Submission of Summer- Internship Reports X(”((AC,IB[?'CEE,E)Semesters 17th August 2018 (Fri.)
4 Re- Internal (Re- appear) Exam All Semesters 27th August 2018 (Mon.)
5 Attendance Compilation -I All Semesters 4th Sep. 2018 (Tue.)
6 Display Of Attendance- | All Semesters 6th Sep. 2018 (Thurs.)
7 First Class Test All Semesters :?‘t)h Sep-1athisep 2018 (Mans
8 Attendance Compilation -1 All Semesters 3rd Oct. 2018 (Wed)
9 ?!:Sep;i‘;xz:';EZL'E:‘:L?;::;’;S showing | All semesters 04th Oct 2018 (Thurs.)
B 10 Display Of Attendance- Il All Semesters 5th Oct. 2018 (Fri.)
11 ;irre;f (;:;:i:::;‘;\;V;?r;r;eg;afrz:::nze::;? All Semesters 8th Oct.- 9th Oct 2018 (Mon.-Tue)
12 Sports Meet (GGSIPU) ;:,:;Ct e
13 Finalization of PSDA Activities 1, V, VII, IX Semesters 22nd 6ct. 2018 (Mon.) Onwards
14 | Attendance Compilation -lli All Semesters 2nd Nov 2018 (Fri)
15 Display Of Attendance- 11l All Semesters 5th Nov 2018 (Mon.)
16 Last Date of Classes 9th Nov. 2018 (Fri)
17 Final Attendance Compilation All Semesters 9th Nov. 2018 (Fri)
18 Display of Final Attendance All Semesters 12th Nov. (Mon.)
19 | Comprehensive Viva I, V, VII, IX Semesters ;gil;tl\lov, L2 G, L3t ey
20 Preparatory Leave All Semesters 10th Nov- 18th Nov 2018
2 e ey | 5o
22 Commencement of Theory Exams All Semesters 19th Nov 2018 (Mon.)
23 | Winter Break 22 nd Dec -06 Jan 2019

|

* Tentative dates; subject to approval of IPU.




